| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

......................................................................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

3049
3.224
0.3792

Entries
Mean

3052
3.223

Std Dev

0.3764

L

0.95

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2

0.15

0.05

1.

0.95

.................

oaf L

...............

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

ry
v

1T 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

mMKFitRETEST3_

—=— /data2/legianni/BDT-vs-DNN/real-BDT/CMSSW_13_0_0_pre4/src/runrem/DQM_TT__mkFit_

—— DQM_TT__

3 ‘| Mean 12.5
0.12f it :"| std Dev 3.615
! [Entries 3052

[0 T 1 SR § FOUU s S S Mean 125

" i [ Std Dev 3.622

0.08

0.06¢

0.04

0.02f-

...................................................................

+ 0

it

0.95L

04 SRS SR SRS SO

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

0.35

0.3f

0.25f

0.15f
0.1
0.05}
o)

TS
| Mean
:-| std Dev

| Entries
: | Mean
. | Std Dev

a2§

0 10 20 30

.....................................................................

20 50 60



	Contents
	Page 1


